South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 05:38:47 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*3863 (Rat #0705, Act #0608 of 1988) General Bill, By L. Blanding and M. McLeod
A Bill to amend Section 7-7-501, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to voting precincts in Sumter County, so as
to revise the boundaries of the Manchester Forest and Pinewood Precincts effective January 1, 1989.-amended title

03/01/88
03/02/88
03/02/88
03/03/88
03/03/88
04/27/88
04/28/88
04/28/88
04/28/88
05/04/88
05/26/88
05/31/88
06/01/88
06/01/88
06/01/88
06/17/88

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1549
Read second time HJ-1602

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-1603
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1702

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-35

Read second time SJ-83

Amended SJ-32

Read third time SJ-33

Returned SJ-33

Debate adjourned HJ-3546

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-4141

Ratified R 705

Signed By Governor

Effective date 01/01/89

Act No. 608

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



