

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*3863 (Rat #0705, Act #0608 of 1988) General Bill, By L. Blanding and M. McLeod

A Bill to amend Section 7-7-501, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to voting precincts in Sumter County, so as to revise the boundaries of the Manchester Forest and Pinewood Precincts effective January 1, 1989.-amended title

03/01/88	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1549
03/02/88	House	Read second time HJ-1602
03/02/88	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-1603
03/03/88	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1702
03/03/88	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-35
04/27/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-83
04/28/88	Senate	Amended SJ-32
04/28/88	Senate	Read third time SJ-33
04/28/88	Senate	Returned SJ-33
05/04/88	House	Debate adjourned HJ-3546
05/26/88	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-4141
05/31/88		Ratified R 705
06/01/88		Signed By Governor
06/01/88		Effective date 01/01/89
06/01/88		Act No. 608
06/17/88		Copies available